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Accession No. Provenance
B1982-0011 Milnes, Humphrey Newton

Access: Open

Box No. Description Dates

/001 Personal Papers- early education
at Ohio State University 1947-1978
-correspondence

/002 Photoprints, postcards, 1950's-
re trips abroad; portrait photos; 1980 &n.d.

sketches Dby Mavor Moore

/003 Trips overseas: correspondence 1950's-1960
notes, receipts, clippings;
University College, London, exams

/004 Printed maps of European countries
/005 Notes, addresses, publications 1949-1978
/006 Addresses, articles, correspondence,

notes c1950-1980
/007 Articles (printed) by other authors
/008 Research materials: articles on

printing 1904-1969
/009 Subject files 1950's-

1960's

/010 "M

/011 [not traced]



Accession No.

B1982-0011

Access: Open

Box No.

/012

/013

/014

/015

/016

/017&/017a

/018

/019

/020

/021

Provenance

Milnes, Humphrey Newton

Description

University of Toronto. Administration
Correspondence, articles, campus tour
notes, Centre for Medieval Studies

University of Toronto. Dept. of
German

University of Toronto. Course files
and class timetables

University of Toronto. Student
correspondence files; Bibliography

University College files -
correspondence, notes, etc

University of Toronto Administration
-files on other depts, faculties, etc
Notes, mss, etc re research on

German Folklore in Ontario

Newspaper and magazine clippings

Compiled by G.Wells

August 26,

Dates

1963-1980

1960's-
1970's

1948-1969

1960's -

1980

cl968-1971

1970's

1971-1978



