University of Toronto Archives

Accession No. Provenance

B1982-0011 Milnes, Humphrey Newton

Access: Open

Box No.	Description	Dates
/001	Personal Papers- early education at Ohio State University -correspondence	1947-1978
/002	Photoprints, postcards, re trips abroad; portrait photos; sketches by Mavor Moore	1950's- 1980 &n.d.
/003	Trips overseas: correspondence notes, receipts, clippings; University College, London, exams	1950's-1960
/004	Printed maps of European countries	
/005	Notes, addresses, publications	1949-1978
/006	Addresses, articles, correspondence notes	c1950-1980
/007	Articles (printed) by other authors	1
/008	Research materials: articles on printing	1904-1969
/009	Subject files	1950's- 1960's
/010		
/011	[not traced]	

Accession No.

Provenance

B1982-0011 Milnes, Humphrey Newton

Access: Open

Box No.	Description	Dates
/012	University of Toronto. Administration Correspondence, articles, campus tour notes, Centre for Medieval Studies	1963-1980
/013	University of Toronto. Dept. of German	1960's- 1970's
/014		
/015	University of Toronto. Course files and class timetables	1948-1969
/016		1960's - 1980
/017&/017a	University of Toronto. Student correspondence files; Bibliography	c1968-1971
/018	University College files - correspondence, notes, etc	1970 ' s
/019	University of Toronto Administration -files on other depts, faculties, etc	1971-1978
/020	Notes, mss, etc re research on German Folklore in Ontario	
/021	Newspaper and magazine clippings	

Compiled by G.Wells August 26, 1996